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Complete Spare Parts List of
Martin DJ Spinner

243010-000000
243010-000BID
265017-000000
272015-000000
305001-000000
319003-000000
337002-000000
337006-000000
339105-000000
342010-000000
344001-000000
346001-000000
350101-000000
351010-000000
360006-000000
360027-000000
360106-000000
360110-000000
363002-000000
363005-000000
363016-000000
363020-000000
364070-000000
373001-000000
375008-000000
375100-000000
376014-000000
392262-000000
392267-000000
392271-000000
392275-000000
392950-000000
392962-000000
392967-000000
392971-000000
392975-000000
810016-000000
243010-000000
243010-000BID
265017-000000

BTB06-600T , 6A Triac

Triac BTB 06 -600 T 6A, Cut.

100uF 25V Electrolytic capacitor, radial
10K Ohm 3 Watt Resistor

Strap, black, 2.5x100mm

2 Pole terminal block 5mm spacing
Fan 230V 4", ball bearing

GUARD FOR FAN 4"

Motor 240VAC 50Hz/30RPM , 60Hz/36RPM
Mains switch , change-over

Electret condensor Microphone
Socket halogen lamp G6,35

FUSE 2 AF

Fuse holder chassis 2.8mm plugs
M4x10mm black

M4x5 pinol allen key

Adjusment screw M6

Handwheel Black

3.2mm x 6 Rivet Black

M3 Star washer black

M3 Nut black

M4 Nut black

Spacer Plastic Black 1=5 d=8.2 D=25
Cabel clamp f. 1.6mm plate

Lens D=40mm f=60, coated
Ellipsodial reflector MSD 200

Gobo / Color -wheel for Spinner |

*Dichr. light Green 204  14x15 .1
*Dichr. Yellow 603 14x15 1
*Dichr. Pink 312 14x15 1
*Dichr. Cyan 104 14x15 1
*Dichr. Mixed

*Dichr. light Green 204  14x15 .3
*Dichr. Yellow 603 14x15 .3
*Dichr. Pink 310 14x15 .3
*Dichr. Cyan 104 14x15 .3

*PCB AUTMIC asmb,high power, 100-260V AC
BTB06-600T , 6A Triac

Triac BTB 06 -600 T 6A, Cut.

100uF 25V Electrolytic capacitor, radial



272015-000000
305001-000000
319003-000000
337002-000000
337006-000000
339105-000000
342010-000000
344001-000000
346001-000000
350101-000000
351010-000000
360006-000000
360027-000000
360106-000000
360110-000000
363002-000000
363005-000000
363016-000000
363020-000000
364070-000000
373001-000000
375008-000000
375100-000000
376015-000000
392262-000000
392267-000000
392271-000000
392275-000000
392950-000000
392962-000000
392967-000000
392971-000000
392975-000000
810016-000000
243010-000000
243010-000BID
265017-000000
272015-000000
305001-000000
319003-000000
337002-000000
337006-000000
339105-000000
342010-000000
344001-000000
346001-000000
350101-000000

10K Ohm 3 Watt Resistor

Strap, black, 2.5x100mm

2 Pole terminal block 5mm spacing
Fan 230V 4", ball bearing

GUARD FOR FAN 4"

Motor 240VAC 50Hz/30RPM , 60Hz/36RPM
Mains switch , change-over
Electret condensor Microphone
Socket halogen lamp G6,35

FUSE 2 AF

Fuse holder chassis 2.8mm plugs
M4x10mm black

M4x5 pinol allen key

Adjusment screw M6

Handwheel Black

3.2mm x 6 Rivet Black

M3 Star washer black

M3 Nut black

M4 Nut black

Spacer Plastic Black 1=5 d=8.2 D=25
Cabel clamp f. 1.6mm plate

Lens D=40mm f=60, coated
Ellipsodial reflector MSD 200
*Gobo / Color -wheel for Spinner Il

*Dichr. light Green 204  14x15 .1
*Dichr. Yellow 603 14x15 .1
*Dichr. Pink 312 14x15 1
*Dichr. Cyan 104 14x15 1
*Dichr. Mixed

*Dichr. light Green 204  14x15 .3
*Dichr. Yellow 603 14x15 .3
*Dichr. Pink 310 14x15 .3
*Dichr. Cyan 104 14x15 .3

*PCB AUTMIC asmb,high power, 100-260V AC
BTB06-600T , 6A Triac

Triac BTB 06 -600 T 6A, Cut.

100uF 25V Electrolytic capacitor, radial

10K Ohm 3 Watt Resistor

Strap, black, 2.5x100mm

2 Pole terminal block 5mm spacing

Fan 230V 4", ball bearing

GUARD FOR FAN 4"

Motor 240VAC 50Hz/30RPM , 60Hz/36RPM
Mains switch , change-over

Electret condensor Microphone

Socket halogen lamp G6,35

FUSE 2 AF



351010-000000 Fuse holder chassis 2.8mm plugs
360006-000000 M4x10mm black

360027-000000 M4x5 pinol allen key
360106-000000 Adjusment screw M6
360110-000000 Handwheel Black

363002-000000 3.2mm x 6 Rivet Black
363005-000000 M3 Star washer black
363016-000000 M3 Nut black

363020-000000 M4 Nut black

364070-000000  Spacer Plastic Black |=5 d=8.2 D=25
373001-000000 Cabel clamp f. 1.6mm plate
375008-000000 Lens D=40mm f=60, coated
375100-000000 Ellipsodial reflector MSD 200
376016-000000 Gobo / Color -wheel for Spinner llI
392262-000000 *Dichr. light Green 204  14x15 .1

392267-000000 *Dichr. Yellow 603 14x15 1
392271-000000 *Dichr. Pink 312 14x15 1
392275-000000 *Dichr. Cyan 104 14x15 1

392950-000000 *Dichr. Mixed
392962-000000 *Dichr. light Green 204  14x15 .3

392967-000000 *Dichr. Yellow 603 14x15 .3
392971-000000 *Dichr. Pink 310 14x15 3
392975-000000 *Dichr. Cyan 104 14x15 .3

810016-000000 *PCB AUTMIC asmb,high power, 100-260V AC
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